
PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 104371977

Data
publicarii 16.10.24

Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 3.458,02 RON - 3.458,02 RON

Descriere: 1 BRANZA TELEMEA KG 8 38.5 308.00 9 27.72 2 MAZARE BONDUELLE BUC 12 12.84 154.08 9
13.87 3 FASOLE CONSERVATA BORCAN BUC 18 7.34 132.12 9 11.89 4 ZAHAR BUC 10 7.34
73.40 9 6.61 5 LAPTE PRAF DR. OETKER BUC 20 19.5 390.00 9 35.10 6 ROSII DECOJITE 400G
BUC 24 4.13 99.12 9 8.92 7 PIEPT DE PUI KG 20 32 640.00 9 57.60 8 LAMAI KG 3 9 27.00 9
2.43 9 TELINA KG 10 6.5 65.00 9 5.85 10 SUNCA PRESATA KG 5.5 36.4 200.20 9 18.02 11
UNT BUC 20 11.93 238.60 9 21.47 12 MERE KG 20 5 100.00 9 9.00 13 CACAO DR. OETKER
BUC 10 5.5 55.00 9 4.95 14 FAINA BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9 4.55 15 MALAI BUC 10 5.5 55.00 9
4.95 16 PATE FICAT BUCEGI 200G BUC 20 8.2 164.00 9 14.76 17 SPAGHETE BUC 15 6.42
96.30 9 8.67 18 CEREALE CHEERIOS 250G BUC 10 12.4 124.00 19 23.56 19 COMPOT DE
PIERSICI BUC 18 10.55 189.90 19 36.08 20 CORNULETE KG 6 27.9 167.40 19 31.81 21
PISCOTURI BUC 10 12.84 128.40 19 24.40
